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West African Senior School Certiticate 

JUNE 2013 
This is to Certifp that: 

ODEBUNMI BLESSING AJIBOLA 

born on JUNE 03, 1997 
sex: FEMALE 
having been in atendance at 

GRACELAND HEIGHTS, WOFUN, IBADAN 

Y 
sat the West African Senior School Certificate Examinationn 
and abiained the results shown below. 

SUBJECTr GRADE 

ECONOMICS 
GEOGRAPHY 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
YORUBA LANGUAGE 
MATHEMATICS 

D7 
B3 
C5 
B3 
C6 
C5 
C6 
C4 
C6 

NINE 

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE 
BIOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 
PHYSICS 
SUBJECT RECORDED 

CD24 

Candidate No. 
4312020034 AR WiS Chuirman of Ciwel 

Certificate No 

NGWASSCS 18926259 
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